Distanta I
cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
gincronizare
imbarcati:

Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club
01:38809719-1

00035 746890
+045.42.01,7

09.07
09.07
09.07
005

220176
220155
191036

1004510
9000552

Crescator

RO-04.04

i ]

.21 16:39:57

.21 16:39:57 +000
.21 16:39:57

Comisia control

BENZTING

Loc lansare

P LEYEL
Data lansariji . /0707!-80&-7
Columbofil : Nitoi I =
Longitudine : S o

+021.13.38, 2

Ceas Atomic

: 16.07.21 18:12:34 GPS
Ceas BENZING r 16.07.21 18:12:32

-002
Por. sositi 004
ST TS TS e s s e s s T T
Nr.inel |Sosire Nr. |Nom|Sec|0Obsg
Data Ora Ant Nr '
DAF678DD|10.07 135740 | otamslokb one
. :127:42.7) o1 KE| 015
DAF67BO0OD|10.07 13:37:11.9| o010 ].j%&? 008
DAF40540(13.07 08:34:23.0| 01|002 0K 005
DAFF2F03|13.07 11:00:35.6| 01|004|0K 046
DAF4070D| Por., nesosit 059
———————— +———--—-——————-——+———+4——+—-—+—-——~-——

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Cod concurs : 021813
BENZING 48900730 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

Serie ceas : 247525
Autorizare : 90001EB1

Express G 2 <====




